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Digital Services Act: Improving the functioning of the Single Market

Subject

2 Internal market, single market
2.40 Free movement of services, freedom to provide
3.30.06 Information and communication technologies, digital technologies
4.60.06 Consumers' economic and legal interests
8.50 EU law

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 IMCO  Internal Market and Consumer Protection AGIUS SALIBA Alex (S&D) 06/11/2019

Shadow rapporteur

ARIAS ECHEVERRÍA Pablo 
(EPP)

CHARANZOVÁ Dita (Renew)

GEESE Alexandra (Greens
/EFA)

JURZYCA Eugen (ECR)

BASSO Alessandra (ID)

SCHIRDEWAN Martin (GUE
/NGL)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy

(Associated committee)

The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 TRAN Transport and Tourism 

(Associated committee)

CUTAJAR Josianne (S&D) 05/02/2020

 CULT Culture and Education 

(Associated committee)

KAMMEREVERT Petra (S&D) 26/11/2019

 JURI Legal Affairs 

(Associated committee)

BREYER Patrick (Greens
/EFA)

27/01/2020
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http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197431
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197431
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(Associated committee)

TANG Paul (S&D) 19/02/2020
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